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EXERCÍCIO

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

2006 a 2040

RREO – ANEXO XIII (LRF, art. 53, § 1º, inciso II) R$ 1,00

(a) (b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO
DO EXERCÍCIO

c = ( a - b ) (d)=("d" exercício anterior) + (c)

2006 3.082.292,00 1.361.354,00 1.720.938,00 6.102.332,31

2007 3.565.552,00 1.492.142,00 2.073.410,00 8.175.742,31

2008 3.879.541,00 1.611.692,00 2.267.849,00 10.443.591,31

2009 4.067.709,00 1.776.949,00 2.290.760,00 12.734.351,31

2010 4.293.547,00 1.981.464,00 2.312.083,00 15.046.434,31

2011 4.134.292,00 2.176.850,00 1.957.442,00 17.003.876,31

2012 4.088.815,00 2.394.345,00 1.694.470,00 18.698.346,31

2013 4.051.033,00 2.594.948,00 1.456.085,00 20.154.431,31

2014 4.057.320,00 2.811.024,00 1.246.296,00 21.400.727,31

2015 3.952.096,00 3.028.932,00 923.164,00 22.323.891,31

2016 3.901.482,00 3.265.978,00 635.504,00 22.959.395,31

2017 3.851.515,00 3.497.636,00 353.879,00 23.313.274,31

2018 3.794.245,00 3.725.293,00 68.952,00 23.382.226,31

2019 3.600.814,00 3.964.034,00 -363.220,00 23.019.006,31

2020 3.455.273,00 4.202.765,00 -747.492,00 22.271.514,31

2021 3.370.301,00 4.456.907,00 -1.086.606,00 21.184.908,31

2022 3.235.596,00 4.665.475,00 -1.429.879,00 19.755.029,31

2023 3.079.104,00 4.864.356,00 -1.785.252,00 17.969.777,31

2024 2.927.976,00 5.043.607,00 -2.115.631,00 15.854.146,31

2025 2.775.966,00 5.205.854,00 -2.429.888,00 13.424.258,31

2026 2.661.726,00 5.383.982,00 -2.722.256,00 10.702.002,31

2027 2.535.421,00 5.525.080,00 -2.989.659,00 7.712.343,31

2028 2.488.022,00 5.654.662,00 -3.166.640,00 4.545.703,31

2029 2.416.416,00 5.776.016,00 -3.359.600,00 1.186.103,31

2030 2.324.844,00 5.877.233,00 -3.552.389,00 -2.366.285,69

2031 2.246.426,00 5.948.460,00 -3.702.034,00 -6.068.319,69

2032 2.220.978,00 5.978.661,00 -3.757.683,00 -9.826.002,69

2033 2.194.100,00 5.992.990,00 -3.798.890,00 -13.624.892,69

2034 2.163.951,00 5.986.812,00 -3.822.861,00 -17.447.753,69

2035 2.119.746,00 5.980.063,00 -3.860.317,00 -21.308.070,69

2036 2.094.908,00 5.935.896,00 -3.840.988,00 -25.149.058,69

2037 188.902,00 5.877.720,00 -5.688.818,00 -30.837.876,69

2038 177.229,00 5.738.586,00 -5.561.357,00 -36.399.233,69

2039 139.539,00 5.591.337,00 -5.451.798,00 -41.851.031,69

2040 112.981,00 5.434.438,00 -5.321.457,00 -47.172.488,69

FONTE: SECRETARIA DA FAZENDA         


